
 
 

Mental Health Team 

Zakrzewski, 
Christine 

Social Worker 719-685-2150 MSES 
UPES czakrzewski@mssd14.org 

Ellias, Maggie Social Worker 719-685-2070 
MSMS 
MSHS mellias@mssd14.org 

Stafford, Joyce Psychologist 719-685-2148 MSES 
MSMS 
MSHS 
UPES jstafford@mssd14.org 

Hay, Leatha Counselor 719-685-2160 MSES lhay@mssd14.org 
Strupp, Alisha Counselor 719-685-2059 MSHS astrupp@mssd14.org 
Trainor, Jennifer Counselor 719-685-2050 MSHS etrainor@mssd14.org 
Ward, Lisa Counselor 719-685-2135 MSMS lward@mssd14.org 
Wilson, Stephanie Counselor 719-685-2209 UPES swilson@mssd14.org 


